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05.06.2018   Week 10 of 24Dienstag   19:00 Lanes 9 - 16

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 13 1 Desperados 75 25 511 70 23539 21271 617 2245 672 2465
2 15 5 Trickbowler 70 30 523 60 23566 20758 623 2403 692 2679
3 11 2 Keine Ahnung! 56 44 505 74 23274 20126 580 2173 671 2537
4 16 4 No Mercy 48 52 526 58 23212 21080 585 2205 635 2405
5 12 6 Jacky´s 47 53 500 79 22789 19561 599 2122 700 2565
6 10 3 The Pin Hunter 46 54 551 51 23338 20010 568 2218 654 2542
7 9 7 Lucky Strikes 32 68 499 79 20159 17887 589 2160 645 2384
8 14 8 Freestyle Bowlers 26 74 389 165 19929 14137 483 1705 625 2320

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON

9-10 Keine Ahnung! 615 555 542 592 2304 8 <---> No Mercy 587 552 593 549 2281 2
11-12 Desperados 552 571 643 587 2353 6 <---> The Pin Hunter 538 637 555 594 2324 4
13-14 Trickbowler 536 542 595 536 2209 10 <---> Lucky Strikes 0 0 0 0 0 0
15-16 Jacky´s 542 557 612 630 2341 8 <---> Freestyle Bowlers 505 612 554 610 2281 2

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16
Today  7- 3  2- 6  1- 8  5- 4
Next Week  1- 5  8- 4  7- 2  3- 6

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
592 Desperados 2149 Desperados 643 Desperados 2353 Desperados
562 The Pin Hunter 2049 No Mercy 637 The Pin Hunter 2341 Jacky´s
551 Jacky´s 2025 Jacky´s 630 Jacky´s 2324 The Pin Hunter

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 258 Patrick Zutt 791 Mark Harrison 275 Patrick Zutt 849 Patrick Zutt

237 Mark Harrison 781 Patrick Zutt 259 Uwe Faltin 844 Uwe Faltin
234 Uwe Faltin 744 Uwe Faltin 245 Mark Harrison 823 Mark Harrison

Women 206 Wasana Wurmbach 735 Wasana Wurmbach 233 Wasana Wurmbach 843 Wasana Wurmbach
191 Elke Hess 691 Elke Hess 223 Elke Hess 819 Elke Hess
188 Elisabeth Schlier 666 Elisabeth Schlier 213 Elisabeth Schlier 766 Elisabeth Schlier

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
623 Trickbowler 2403 Trickbowler 700 Jacky´s 2679 Trickbowler
617 Desperados 2245 Desperados 692 Trickbowler 2565 Jacky´s
599 Jacky´s 2218 The Pin Hunter 672 Desperados 2542 The Pin Hunter

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 279 Rene Herrmann 954 Rene Herrmann 302 Rene Herrmann 1026 Rene Herrmann

258 Patrick Zutt 883 Hubert Hess 275 Patrick Zutt 903 Uwe Schlier
257 Daniel Uwekoolani 864 Marcel Hassenpflug 259 Uwe Faltin 887 Wojciech Jaromin

Women 244 Wasana Wurmbach 757 Wasana Wurmbach 272 Wasana Wurmbach 869 Wasana Wurmbach
213 Elisabeth Schlier 708 Elisabeth Schlier 239 Elisabeth Schlier 836 Elke Hess
204 Elke Hess 708 Elke Hess 236 Elke Hess 813 Elisabeth Schlier

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

1 - Desperados
1 R Uwe Schlier 176 19 7073 40 715 670 180 174 199 139 692 764
2 R Elisabeth Schlier 168 25 4713 28 695 662 140 188 178 160 666 766

33 R Dietmar Hahn 167 26 2676 16 684 663 0 0
3 R Mark Harrison 190 8 6109 32 767 730 181 158 215 237 791 823

2 - Keine Ahnung!
35 R Wasana Wurmbach 168 25 6722 40 714 669 185 180 164 206 735 843
69 R Fabian Roberts 168 25 4724 28 684 651 201 137 161 187 686 786
23 Armim Umbach 169 24 6110 36 690 649 155 164 143 125 587 675
44 R Torsten Dienst 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 R Chris Umbach 167 26 669 4 675 666 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

3 - The Pin Hunter
42 R Stefan Pötzl 164 28 6574 40 686 641 165 162 159 151 637 749
20 R Richard Trendel 171 23 4790 28 714 681 154 166 146 177 643 731
21 R Marcel Hassenpflug 216 0 864 4 872 863 0 0
40 R Leandro Pedro 157 34 2519 16 641 620 0 0
38 R Uwe Faltin 170 24 4783 28 689 656 144 234 175 191 744 844

4 - No Mercy

47 R Elke Hess 161 31 6464 40 664 619 191 170 174 156 691 819
68 R Frank Rogalla 177 18 6401 36 719 678 a167 a167 a167 a167 668 740
67 L Hubert Hess 188 9 7547 40 769 724 171 157 194 168 690 722

5 - Trickbowler

7 R Alfred Hess 164 28 6575 40 685 640 154 155 181 170 660 772
6 R Klaus Herrmann 179 16 5018 28 742 709 a169 a169 a169 a169 676 740
5 R Rene Herrmann 180 16 6513 36 727 686 156 161 188 140 645 697
8 R Erhard Fronius 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 - Jacky´s

12 R Klaus Birk 156 35 5023 32 629 592 151 170 179 115 615 751
11 R Patrick Zutt 180 16 6501 36 739 698 162 171 190 258 781 849
10 R Mario Watz 164 28 5928 36 672 631 150 137 164 178 629 741
34 R Jörg Kowalski 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Wojciech Jaromin 131 55 2109 16 531 510 0 0
7 - Lucky Strikes

17 R Lars Schmitt 174 20 6272 36 728 687 0 0
16 R Amir Lahiji 156 35 3139 20 629 604 0 0
18 R Daniel Uwekoolani 169 24 6110 36 690 649 0 0
28 R Markus Fricke 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Jörg Winkelmann 132 54 528 4 536 527 0 0
14 VACANT 0 0 0 8 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 VACANT 0 0 0 8 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 VACANT 0 0 0 8 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 - Freestyle Bowlers
41 R Achim Frey 121 60 4367 36 513 472 117 152 124 167 560 800
48 R Matthias Sand 140 48 3941 28 571 538 130 143 141 169 583 775
49 R Sven Krause 128 57 4117 32 527 490 94 153 125 110 482 706
26 R Tobias Heinrich 164 28 1977 12 663 646 0 0
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Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

21 R Marcel Hassenpflug 216 0 864 4 872 863 0 0
3 R Mark Harrison 190 8 6109 32 767 730 181 158 215 237 791 823

67 L Hubert Hess 188 9 7547 40 769 724 171 157 194 168 690 722
5 R Rene Herrmann 180 16 6513 36 727 686 156 161 188 140 645 697

11 R Patrick Zutt 180 16 6501 36 739 698 162 171 190 258 781 849
6 R Klaus Herrmann 179 16 5018 28 742 709 a169 a169 a169 a169 676 740

68 R Frank Rogalla 177 18 6401 36 719 678 a167 a167 a167 a167 668 740
1 R Uwe Schlier 176 19 7073 40 715 670 180 174 199 139 692 764

17 R Lars Schmitt 174 20 6272 36 728 687 0 0
20 R Richard Trendel 171 23 4790 28 714 681 154 166 146 177 643 731
38 R Uwe Faltin 170 24 4783 28 689 656 144 234 175 191 744 844
18 R Daniel Uwekoolani 169 24 6110 36 690 649 0 0
23 Armim Umbach 169 24 6110 36 690 649 155 164 143 125 587 675
69 R Fabian Roberts 168 25 4724 28 684 651 201 137 161 187 686 786
13 R Chris Umbach 167 26 669 4 675 666 0 0
33 R Dietmar Hahn 167 26 2676 16 684 663 0 0
26 R Tobias Heinrich 164 28 1977 12 663 646 0 0
10 R Mario Watz 164 28 5928 36 672 631 150 137 164 178 629 741

7 R Alfred Hess 164 28 6575 40 685 640 154 155 181 170 660 772
42 R Stefan Pötzl 164 28 6574 40 686 641 165 162 159 151 637 749
40 R Leandro Pedro 157 34 2519 16 641 620 0 0
12 R Klaus Birk 156 35 5023 32 629 592 151 170 179 115 615 751
16 R Amir Lahiji 156 35 3139 20 629 604 0 0
48 R Matthias Sand 140 48 3941 28 571 538 130 143 141 169 583 775
22 Jörg Winkelmann 132 54 528 4 536 527 0 0

4 Wojciech Jaromin 131 55 2109 16 531 510 0 0
49 R Sven Krause 128 57 4117 32 527 490 94 153 125 110 482 706
41 R Achim Frey 121 60 4367 36 513 472 117 152 124 167 560 800

8 R Erhard Fronius 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 R Markus Fricke 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 R Jörg Kowalski 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 R Torsten Dienst 0 0 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

2 R Elisabeth Schlier 168 25 4713 28 695 662 140 188 178 160 666 766
35 R Wasana Wurmbach 168 25 6722 40 714 669 185 180 164 206 735 843
47 R Elke Hess 161 31 6464 40 664 619 191 170 174 156 691 819
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